FYE 2026
Years

Fname

O 0o NOTULL B~ WN - O

R R R R R R R
O hd WNBRERO

Bus
Driver
9250
9450
9650
9850
10050
10250
10450
10650
10850
11050
11250
11450
11650
11850
12050
12250
12450

Lname

Yearly Salary

Monthly Salary

Total Years

Charles

Conley

$ 12,450.00

$1,037.50

Bus Driver

19

Kathy

Jones

$ 10,250.00

$854.17

Bus Driver

5

Johnny

Knabe

$ 12,450.00

$1,037.50

Bus Driver

17

Shane

Martin

$ 11,650.00

$970.83

Bus Driver

12

Cindy

Parker

S 9,450.00

$787.50

Bus Driver

1

Tim

Pugh

$ 5,825.00

$485.42

Bus Driver

12

1/2 ROUTE

2 diff

with matct

$62,075.00
$77,593.75

$5,172.92




	Sheet1

