FYE 2026

'ears	Вι	JS
	Di	river
	0	9250
	1	9450
	2	9650
	3	9850
	4	10050
	5	10250
	6	10450
	7	10650
	8	10850
	9	11050
	10	11250
	11	11450
	12	11650
	13	11850
	14	12050
	15	12250
	16	12450

Fname	Lname	Yearly Salary	Monthly Salary		Total Years	
Charles	Conley	\$ 12,450.00	\$1,037.50	Bus Driver	19	
Kathy	Jones	\$ 10,250.00	\$854.17	Bus Driver	5	
Johnny	Knabe	\$ 12,450.00	\$1,037.50	Bus Driver	17	
Shane	Martin	\$ 11,650.00	\$970.83	Bus Driver	12	
Cindy	Parker	\$ 9,450.00	\$787.50	Bus Driver	1	
Tim	Pugh	\$ 5,825.00	\$485.42	Bus Driver	12	1/2 ROUTE
2 diff						

\$62,075.00 \$5,172.92

with match \$77,593.75